
ITEM COST
National New Member Fee

National Initiation Fee

National Per Capita Fee

National Insurance Fee

National Technology Fee

National House Reserve Fund

Chapter Dues

Panhellenic Dues

House Parlor Fees

Merchandise

$50.00

$120.00

$60.00

$26.00

$25.00

$40.00

$173.00

$15.00

$28.00

$45.00

TOTAL COST $582.00

Kappa Mu Chapter - Fall 2025 Semester
ZTA NEW MEMBER DUES

Notes:
New members will also need to purchase a badge. There are
several different options for this that range from $68+
New member dues are paid over an 6-8 week period and do
not need to be paid in one installment
For further questions, please contact ccarver@linfield.edu 



ITEM COST
National Per Capita Fee

National Insurance Fee

National Technology Fee

National House Reserve Fund

Chapter Dues

Panhellenic Dues

House Parlor Fees

Merchandise

$60.00

$26.00

$25.00

$40.00

$173.00

$15.00

$28.00

$45.00

TOTAL COST $412.00

Kappa Mu Chapter - Fall 2025 Semester
ZTA ACTIVE MEMBER DUES

Notes:
Active member dues are paid over a three month period
running August-October and do not need to be paid in one
installment
For further questions, please contact ccarver@linfield.edu 


