ZTA NEW MEMBER DUES

Kappa Mu Chapter - Fall 2025 Semester

ITEM	COST
National New Member Fee	\$50.00
National Initiation Fee	\$120.00
National Per Capita Fee	\$60.00
National Insurance Fee	\$26.00
National Technology Fee	\$25.00
National House Reserve Fund	\$40.00
Chapter Dues	\$173.00
Panhellenic Dues	\$15.00
House Parlor Fees	\$28.00
Merchandise	\$45.00
TOTAL COST	\$582.00

Notes:

- New members will also need to purchase a badge. There are several different options for this that range from \$68+
- New member dues are paid over an 6-8 week period and do not need to be paid in one installment
- For further questions, please contact ccarver@linfield.edu

ZTA ACTIVE MEMBER DUES

Kappa Mu Chapter - Fall 2025 Semester

ITEM	COST
National Per Capita Fee	\$60.00
National Insurance Fee	\$26.00
National Technology Fee	\$25.00
National House Reserve Fund	\$40.00
Chapter Dues	\$173.00
Panhellenic Dues	\$15.00
House Parlor Fees	\$28.00
Merchandise	\$45.00
TOTAL COST	\$412.00

Notes:

- Active member dues are paid over a three month period running August-October and do not need to be paid in one installment
- For further questions, please contact ccarver@linfield.edu